
Bareilly - Prayagraj Sangam Passenger (UnReserved)/54378 - Pass - NR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam 

15h 30m - 433 km - 61 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 10:20 3 1 0 30 169 NR
2 BRYC Bareilly Cantt. Junction

(Chanehti)
10:27 10:28 1m 1 1 3 46 165 NR

3 RYS Rasuiya 10:37 10:38 1m 1 1 10 63 174 NR
4 PMR Pitambarpur 10:47 10:49 2m 1 1 20 47 170 NR
5 TSA Tisua 11:00 11:01 1m 1 1 28 62 165 NR
6 BLPU Bilpur 11:08 11:10 2m 1 1 36 45 163 NR
7 MK Miranpur Katra 11:19 11:21 2m 1 1 42 58 162 NR
8 TLH Tilhar 11:31 11:33 2m 1 1 52 48 157 NR
9 BHDH Bahadurpur Halt 11:41 11:42 1m 1 1 59 35 154 NR
10 BTRA Banthra 11:48 11:49 1m 1 1 62 36 NR
11 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 12:03 12:05 2m 1 1 71 26 155 NR
12 SXK Shahjahanpur Kutchery

Halt
12:09 12:10 1m 1 1 72 44 157 NR

13 ROZA Roza Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 3 1 78 29 155 NR
14 PRPM Pt Ram Prasad Bismil 12:29 12:30 1m 1 1 83 35 153 NR
15 KH Kahiliya 12:37 12:38 1m 1 1 87 55 154 NR
16 AIG Aigawan 12:47 12:48 1m 1 1 95 56 153 NR
17 AJI Anjhi Shahabad 12:55 12:57 2m 1 1 101 44 149 NR
18 SHRM Sharma Halt 13:05 13:06 1m 1 1 107 28 149 NR
19 TDP Todarpur 13:11 13:12 1m 1 1 110 57 148 NR
20 BEG Behta Gokul 13:19 13:21 2m 1 1 116 48 147 NR
21 KUF Kaurha 13:32 13:33 1m 1 1 125 11 149 NR
22 HRI Hardoi 14:18 14:20 2m 3,4 1 133 41 141 NR
23 KAR Karna 14:35 14:36 1m 1 1 144 49 143 NR
24 MST Masit 14:45 14:46 1m 1 1 151 51 141 NR
25 BGH Baghauli 14:54 14:56 2m 1 1 158 52 141 NR
26 BLM Balamau Junction 15:06 15:08 2m 1 1 167 43 136 NR
27 DLQ Dalelnagar 15:20 15:21 1m 1 1 175 43 NR
28 UTA Umar Tali 15:30 15:31 1m 1 1 182 44 NR
29 SAN Sandila 15:38 15:40 2m 1 1 187 60 130 NR
30 RBD Rahimabad 15:51 15:53 2m 1 1 198 51 NR
31 DIL Dilawarnagar 16:02 16:04 2m 1 1 205 42 NR
32 MLD Malihabad 16:12 16:14 2m 1 1 211 60 NR
33 KKJ Kakori 16:24 16:26 2m 1 1 221 7 NR
34 AMG Alamnagar 17:38 17:39 1m 1,2 1 229 16 123 NR
35 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:00 18:30 30m 6 1 235 10 124 NR
36 LBH Dilkusha Cabin 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 238 24 120 NR
37 BHAW Block Hut A 19:01 19:02 1m 0 1 242 37 119 NR
38 UTR Utraitia Junction

(Lucknow)
19:10 19:11 1m 2 1 247 43 121 NR

39 MLJ MohanlalGanj 19:23 19:24 1m 1 1 256 59 124 NR
40 KKAH Kankaha 19:32 19:33 1m 1 1 263 52 124 NR
41 NHN Nigohan 19:41 19:42 1m 1 1 270 51 128 NR
42 SAGR Shrirajnagar 19:49 19:50 1m 1 1 276 49 122 NR
43 BCN Bachhrawan 19:57 19:58 1m 1 1 282 63 124 NR
44 KVG Kundanganj 20:07 20:08 1m 1 1 292 54 118 NR
45 HCP Harchandpur 20:15 20:16 1m 1 1 298 53 121 NR
46 GANG GangaGanj 20:24 20:25 1m 2 1 305 5 118 NR
47 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 313 45 112 NR
48 DYP Daryapur Junction 22:13 22:14 1m 0 1 319 55 114 NR
49 LMN Lachhmanpur 22:30 22:31 1m 0 1 333 36 120 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (01:30)

May 29 2024 (01:30)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 RCP Ramachandrapur 22:43 22:44 1m 0 1 340 40 121 NR
51 UCR Unchahar Junction 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 351 14 107 NR
52 ARKA Arkha 23:09 23:10 1m 1 1 353 41 NR
53 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
23:23 23:24 1m 2 1 362 39 NR

54 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 23:35 23:36 1m 1 1 369 54 NR
55 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 23:49 23:50 1m 1 1 380 29 NR
56 BHDR Bhadri 00:05 00:06 1m 1 2 388 40 NR
57 LGO LalgopalGanj 00:17 00:18 1m 1 2 395 46 NR
58 RMC Ram Chaura Road 00:27 00:28 1m 2 2 402 47 104 NR
59 ARP Atrampur 00:37 00:38 1m 2 2 409 41 105 NR
60 SPGL Sarai Gopal 00:51 00:52 1m 2 2 418 25 101 NR
61 PFM Phaphamau Junction 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 423 18 93 NR
62 PRG Prayag Junction 01:26 01:28 2m 3 2 429 9 91 NR
63 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 01:50 0 2 433 - 95 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (01:30)

May 29 2024 (01:30)

2

2


